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3 GHz RF over Fiber Lightwave Link 
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+�*.�'�1� 250-3500 MHz
�
��&)���'����').-� 75 ohms 
�
���-.+'��(,, 10 dB

#��+� Single-Mode

��/�%�'!-"� 1310 nm Standard, CWDM from 1270 nm to 1610 nm 
wavelength available.
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��)-#��%��(,,� -4 ± 5 dB
	'�%(!�
�'�0#�-"� 3 GHz Typical
�#'$���#'� 12 dB

�����
��').-� +19 dBmW max.
�)-#��%��.-).-��(0�+� +3 dBm
�(#,��
#!.+�� < 32 dB @ 3 GHz
�)-#��%��(,,� -4 ± 5 dB
�)�+�-#'!���&)�+�-.+�� -40oC to + 60oC
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��������������� 110 – 220 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 1 A max.
��	��������
��������� FC/APC
��������
���� F Type 
����������� 146.5 mm x 65 mm x 31.8 mm 
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